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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
16-Dec-23 - 12:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:17.51 566 A
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:17.51 40.66

2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:17.83 559 A
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:17.83 40.57

3. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:18.89 537 A
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:18.89 42.29

4. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:19.54 524 A
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.54 42.00

5. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:21.05 495 A
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:21.05 42.98

6. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:23.03 460 A
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:23.03 43.46

7. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.78 448 A
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:23.78 43.69

8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:24.13 442 A
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:24.13 44.25

9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:26.07 413 B
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:26.07 45.72

10. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:27.64 391 B
50m: 41.46 41.46 100m: 1:27.64 46.18

11. KATSARSKA, Hristina 03 Sprint Sofia 1:27.89 388 B
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:27.89 46.74

12. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:29.00 374 B
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:29.00 49.19

13. GUDURAS, Tea 06 22. April, BL 1:29.24 371 B
50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:29.24 47.26

14. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:29.78 364 B
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:29.78 46.88

15. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:29.81 364 B
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:29.81 47.75

16. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:30.02 361 B
50m: 43.19 43.19 100m: 1:30.02 46.83

17. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:31.75 341 R
50m: 43.28 43.28 100m: 1:31.75 48.47

18. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun Skopje 1:32.27 335 R
50m: 43.74 43.74 100m: 1:32.27 48.53

19. LYUBENOVA, Viktoria 11 Sprint Sofia 1:36.50 293
20. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:38.56 275

50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:38.56 53.61

21. NEDELJKOVIĆ, Ana 02 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:39.44 268
50m: 46.57 46.57 100m: 1:39.44 52.87

22. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:40.64 258
50m: 47.90 47.90 100m: 1:40.64 52.74
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:42.47 245
50m: 49.69 49.69 100m: 1:42.47 52.78

24. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.56 244
50m: 47.30 47.30 100m: 1:42.56 55.26

25. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:43.99 234
50m: 48.54 48.54 100m: 1:43.99 55.45

26. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:44.23 232
50m: 49.05 49.05 100m: 1:44.23 55.18

27. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:44.46 231
50m: 49.17 49.17 100m: 1:44.46 55.29

28. ANCIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 1:50.59 195
50m: 51.99 51.99 100m: 1:50.59 58.60

29. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:52.68 184
50m: 55.30 55.30 100m: 1:52.68 57.38

30. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:53.49 180
50m: 54.07 54.07 100m: 1:53.49 59.42

31. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:55.58 170
50m: 55.29 55.29 100m: 1:55.58 1:00.29

32. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:56.97 164
50m: 57.16 57.16 100m: 1:56.97 59.81

33. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 2:03.98 138
50m: 59.04 59.04 100m: 2:03.98 1:04.94

34. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 15 Sveti Nikola 2:07.03 128
50m: 1:02.35 1:02.35 100m: 2:07.03 1:04.68

35. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 2:19.74 96
50m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 100m: 2:19.74 1:11.00

36. DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 2:38.71 65
50m: 1:15.66 1:15.66 100m: 2:38.71 1:23.05

B (2006-2007)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:17.51 566 A
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:17.51 40.66

2. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:24.13 442 A
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:24.13 44.25

3. GUDURAS, Tea 06 22. April, BL 1:29.24 371 B
50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:29.24 47.26

C (2008-2009)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:17.83 559 A
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:17.83 40.57

2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:21.05 495 A
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:21.05 42.98

3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:23.03 460 A
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:23.03 43.46

4. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.78 448 A
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:23.78 43.69
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, C (2008-2009)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:27.64 391 B
50m: 41.46 41.46 100m: 1:27.64 46.18

D (2010-2011)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:19.54 524 A
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.54 42.00

2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:26.07 413 B
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:26.07 45.72

3. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:29.00 374 B
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:29.00 49.19

4. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:29.78 364 B
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:29.78 46.88

5. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:29.81 364 B
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:29.81 47.75

6. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:30.02 361 B
50m: 43.19 43.19 100m: 1:30.02 46.83

7. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:31.75 341 R
50m: 43.28 43.28 100m: 1:31.75 48.47

8. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun Skopje 1:32.27 335 R
50m: 43.74 43.74 100m: 1:32.27 48.53

9. LYUBENOVA, Viktoria 11 Sprint Sofia 1:36.50 293
10. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:42.47 245

50m: 49.69 49.69 100m: 1:42.47 52.78

E (2012 and younger)

1. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:38.56 275
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:38.56 53.61

2. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:40.64 258
50m: 47.90 47.90 100m: 1:40.64 52.74

3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.56 244
50m: 47.30 47.30 100m: 1:42.56 55.26

4. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:43.99 234
50m: 48.54 48.54 100m: 1:43.99 55.45

5. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:44.23 232
50m: 49.05 49.05 100m: 1:44.23 55.18

6. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:44.46 231
50m: 49.17 49.17 100m: 1:44.46 55.29

7. ANCIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 1:50.59 195
50m: 51.99 51.99 100m: 1:50.59 58.60

8. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:52.68 184
50m: 55.30 55.30 100m: 1:52.68 57.38

9. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:53.49 180
50m: 54.07 54.07 100m: 1:53.49 59.42

10. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:55.58 170
50m: 55.29 55.29 100m: 1:55.58 1:00.29

11. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:56.97 164
50m: 57.16 57.16 100m: 1:56.97 59.81
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 2:03.98 138
50m: 59.04 59.04 100m: 2:03.98 1:04.94

13. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 15 Sveti Nikola 2:07.03 128
50m: 1:02.35 1:02.35 100m: 2:07.03 1:04.68

14. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 2:19.74 96
50m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 100m: 2:19.74 1:11.00

15. DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 2:38.71 65
50m: 1:15.66 1:15.66 100m: 2:38.71 1:23.05


